 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
R2010B-0510
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Compliance Information
The RLH POTS Fiber Mux System is compliant with the
following industry standards:

See your RLH representative for power supplies with redundant power and battery backup, fiber optic
cable, patch panels and other accessories compatible with the POTS Mux System.
Ordering Information
Example: RLH-PM-S1STD-2C-01
RLH POTS Mux configured with Single Mode fiber, 25km range,
dual fiber ST connectors, 8 POTS lines capacity, FXO/CO side unit.
Manufacturer
RLH PM S1 01
Product Designation
Fiber Type
MM = Multimode, 2km range
S1 = Single Mode, 25km range
S2 = Single Mode, 60km range
S3 = Single Mode, 120km range
Model Designation
4/8 Channel POTS Mux Part Number Matrix
C2
POTS Line Capacity
1 = 4 POTS Lines
2 = 8 POTS Lines
Configuration
C = FXO/CO side unit
S = FXS/Sub side unit
STD
Fiber Connector Style
STD = ST Connector, Dual Fiber
STS = ST Connector, Single Fiber, Bi-directional (Single Mode Only)
SCD = SC Connector, Dual Fiber
SCS = SC Connector, Single Fiber, Bi-directional
FCD = FC Connector, Dual Fiber
RJ-45 to RJ-11 break-out cables are included for easy connection to existing POTS lines
115VAC to 48VDC power adapter included
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 7
General Specifications
Transmission method Frequency modulated light via two optical fibers
Multimode: 850nm/1310nm
Single-mode: 1310nm/1550nm
Maximum Fiber Attenuation /
Distance
Multimode: (62.5/125µm) 1.25 miles (2 km)
Single-mode: (9/125µm) 15.5 miles/25km; 37 miles/60km; 74 miles/120km
Fiber Type (ST, SC or FC connectors) Multimode: 62.5/125µm,
Single-mode: 8-9/125µm
Operating Temperature -20°F to +140°F (-29°C to +60°C)
Humidity 95% non-condensing
BER <10-9
Dimensions W 19in. x D 10in. x H 1.7 (1RU)  (W 485mm x D 250mm x H 43mm)
Ethernet 10/100M, full/duplex, auto negotiation
Protocol IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)
MAC Address Entries 4096
Ethernet Connector RJ-45
RS-232 Port Interface* ITU-T V.24 Standard
Data Rate 9600Kbps (Asynchronous)
Connector RJ-45
Power 110VAC - 260VAC; 48VDC
Consumption ≤5W
*Note:  Applicable to 8 channel models only.
 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 8
Warranty
RLH is recognized throughout the U.S. and offers the only UNCONDITIONAL LIFETIME WARRANTY in
the telecommunications industry. We are very proud of our warranty which simply states that our Fiber
Optic Link Assemblies are warranted to be free of defects in material and workmanship for the LIFE OF
THE PRODUCT.
We can offer this warranty because:
• We believe our customers shouldn't have to incur additional costs due to failure or damage